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Ivan Z Martin
Dawn RH

Amos W Breneman
Ellen GrH

Emanuel S Smucker
Molly

Martin Weaver Jr
BoPeep

Glenn F Shenk
Susan

John J Landis
Bonnet

Harry H"Penck Jr
Cookie

Romella Farms
Mavis

Samuel F R'ehl
Dolly

Marvin K Witmer
Mindy RH

Singing Maple Farms
19 RH
11 RH

Earl N Landis
Gracie

Edgefield Farms
Dorann
Charm

Rosegale Farm
Joyce

3 6 305 22 632

4 8 305 22 057

3 2 305 21,562

610 305 21 558

20 005

17,504

23 327

13 762

305

305

305

305

305

305

305
297

305

303
305

305

19 376

23 502

22 318
23,487

20 844

20,583
21,889

19,473

TANKS
3000 Mueller OH 1500 Dari-Kool

(Used 7 months) 800 Dari-Kool
800 Mueller OH (2) 500 Mojonniers
700 Mueller OH 500 Milkkeeper
600 Zero (2) 400 Milkkeepers
1300 Sunset 250 Milkkeeper

Cheaper Tanks Also Available

MARTIN’S REFRIGERATION SERVICE
1122Woodstock Rd.,

Fayetteville, Pa. 17222

Milk IS the real thing!

Phone (717) 352-2783
Sales & Service

i CLIFFORD E BOLLINGER j
f ASSOCIATES 1

“SINCE 1967BETTERBUILDINGS
BY BOLLINGER”

COMMERCIAL •INDUSTRIAL
DESIGN • ERECT

I I l ' i' 1
i ■ 11

METAL BUILDINGS
POLE BUILDINGS BARNS-GARAGES
FARM BUILDINGS WAREHOUSES

UNITED

Progressive Ideas in
Pre-Engineered Structures

RD2, DENVER

GrH

Nelson H Wenger
Cinder

Dale Weiler
Dinah

Ivan Bowman Jr
Sally

Ben SStoltzfus
Susann

Walnut Run Farm
320

Richard G Wenger
Spicy

Daniel W Fox
Bell

Parke Ft Ranck
Amy

David WSweigart
107

Vernon K Beiler

Albert E Fry
Eagle

Karl W Herr

Indian View Farm
Irma

Melvin R Eby
Kathy

Alvin L Petersheim
Ada

John B Groff
Cathy

Red Knob Farm
77

RH 3 5 305 18 794 4 0

RH 4 3 305 18 676 4 1

GrH 5 6 305 18 556 4 1

RH 6 9 286 21 116 3 6

GrH 3 8 303 18 792 4 0

RBRSW 5 2 305 15 468 4 9

GrH 4 7 305 19 430 43 9

305 19 316

305 19 191

16 739

20 318

21 948

21 667

15 971

24 522

22 444

20 067

WEATHERTIGHT SPECIFICATIONS
STEEL, ALUMINUM OR FIBERGLASS

STRONG WOOD FLOORS
LOCKABLE DOUBLE SWING DOORS
20' & 40' LONG, 8' HIGH, 8' WIDE

TYPES: DRY FREIGHT, INSULATED,
REFRIGERATED, OPEN TOPS & FLATS
ORIGINALLY BUILT TO SHIP FREIGHT OVERSEAS THESE
GIANT EXTREMELY STRONG WATERTIGHT CONTAINERS
ARE THEFT PROOF AND MAKE GREAT STORAGE SHEDS 1
A 20 LONG BOX IS BIG ENUFF TO STORE A CAR INSIDE 1
UNLIKE CONVENTIONAL BUILDINGS THEY NEED NOT
BECOME A PERMANENT PART OF YOUR PROPERTY YOU
CAN MOVE THEM ANYWHERE ANY TIME YOU WISH

TRANSPORT PLANNING & SERVICES
P.O. BOX 184
MULLICA HILL, N.J. 08062

STORAGE CONTAINERS FOR SALE

PRICE:
20 DRV FROM $BOO 00
40 DRV FROM $l2OO 00

LOCKABLE

OWNED

Ivan Smoker&S
Ivan Kibbe Jr
Jack Thomas Sr
Robert Francis
JohnCTraub
George Barker
Jay N Heisey
Guy Dunn
R Own Farms
Snyder Farms
Kevin Risser

OWNER
NAME OR NUMBER BREED AGE

George Barker
Vera H
Niki H

Ivan Smoker&Sons
Helene H
Elbe H
Crackle H
Bess H

Carl Erway Farm
H 78 H

Snyder Farms
Beauty H

Dale Hoffman
Angela H

John CTraub
Alma H

Kevin Risser
Lucille H

Denotes three times a day milking

INSULATION
Distributor For

R. MAX URETHANE
(4xB or to your Spec)

★
★

FIBERGLASS ROLLS
BLOWN IN

■- -

-

X/* ■

White • Gold
Brown • Tan
Silo Blue • Red
Avocado Green
Plain Galvanized
Light Green

SALES

RD2, Box 267, East Earl, PA 17519
Call us for low prices -

(717)354-7561

WHEELING
CHANELDRAIN

ROOFING & SIDING
| Colors In Stock >

CALL
609-478-4137

POTTER COUNTY DHIA
MarchReport

NO. DAYS LBS. LBS.
BRD COW IN MILK MILK FAT

95 7
93 7
43 1

20 759
19,042
18,997
18,101
18,465
18,642
18 078 N

17 922
17,979
17,713
18 555

RH 42 0
R&GH 413

RH 63 0
RH 75 1
RH 54 3
RH 65 8
RH 36 2

R&GH 1000
DAYS LBS.

IN MILK MILK

305
305

305
305
305
305

298

305

305

305

305

18 444
25 917

19 423
16,852
22,651
19,949

20,503

21 260

23 922

18,407

20,697

Distributor For
ALUMAX ALUMINUM
ROOFING & SIDING
COMPLETE POLE &

OTHER BUILDINGS
TRUSSES

6 1
43
2 11
2 3

771

770

768

768

766

766

764

764

763

762

762
751

762

762
759

762

GrH

GrH

GrH

GrH

305

305

305

304

305

305

305

305

761

761

761

759

759

759

757

757

755

755

754

753

753

752

750

750

750

869
826

44
46
3 7
39

862
771
839
774

772

763

768

886

781


